2024 Pricing & Fees Structure

A Family Tradition
Since 1935

Membpbership Fees

Annual Family Membership $100
Earn a $1 discount for every hour worked up to

Volunteer Incentive Program 25 hours towards next year’s membership

renewal
Shoofs & Leagues Fees
Shoots Members Non-Members
3D
15+ yrs old $11.00 $13.00
12-14 yrs old $6.00 $8.00
5-11yrsold $3.00 $3.00
< 5yrsold FREE FREE
Family $28.00 $34.00
Field/Target Shoots
15+ yrs old (Target) $8.00 $10.00
15+ yrs old (Field) $8.00 $10.00
5-14 yrs old $5.00 $5.00
< 5yrsold FREE FREE
Family (Target) $21.00 $25.00
Family (Field) $21.00 $25.00
Leagues
15+ yrs old $60.00 $70.00
5-14 yrs old $30.00 $30.00
< 5yrsold FREE FREE
2" Winter League Yz price
Open Shooting during League times $6.00 $7.00
Open Shooting
15+ yrs old $5.00 $6.00
5-14 yrs old $3.00 $3.00
< 5yrsold FREE FREE
Family $13.00 $15.00

Members Unlimited Open Shooting for 2022 - $200.00

Family pricing based on two adults and one child age 14 or younger.





